5 20 MAGNOLIA AVE 20 MAGNOLIA AVE Jersey City

Jersey C
ity: B

erg
en

 Lafayette | R
en

t R
oll

JE
R

SE
Y

C
IT

Y:
 B

E
R

G
E

N
 L

A
FA

YE
TT

E

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

07 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Jersey City: Bergen Lafayette 27

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent Move-in Date Lease End Notes
1 4  bd + 2 ba $3,800.00 $3,800.00 04/05/2024 04/04/2025 Duplex Unit
2 2  bd + 1 ba $1,950.00 $2,400.00 09/13/2024 09/12/2025
3 2  bd + 1 ba $2,000.00 $2,400.00 10/01/2023 09/30/2024 MTM

Totals /
Averages $7,750.00 $8,600.00

Jersey C
ity: B

erg
en

 Lafayette | Fin
an

cial A
n

alysis

JE
R

SE
Y

C
IT

Y:
 B

E
R

G
E

N
 L

A
FA

YE
TT

E

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

08 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions

Cash Flow Analysis

Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Jersey City: Bergen Lafayette 29

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $93,000 $103,200

Effective Gross Income $93,000 $103,200

Less Expenses $21,163 22.75% $21,163 20.50%

Net Operating Income $71,837 $82,037

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $12,408 $4,136 $12,408 $4,136

Insurance $3,575 $1,192 $3,575 $1,192

Water / Sewer: Veolia North America $2,252 $751 $2,252 $751

Utilities: PSE&G $2,928 $976 $2,928 $976

Total Operating Expense $21,163 $7,054 $21,163 $7,054

Expense / SF $9.60 $9.60

% of EGI 22.75% 20.50%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Jersey City: Bergen Lafayette 30

GLOBAL
Price $1,275,000

Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 0.97000%

Cash Flow Analysis   |   Jersey City: Bergen Lafayette 31

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10
Gross Revenue
Gross Scheduled Rent $93,000 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200

Effective Gross Income $93,000 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200 $103,200